
Missouri Housing Innovation Program (MoHIP)

2020 Applications Received

Balance of State CoC

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-502-HIP Synergy Services, Inc. Parkville Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-515-HIP  North East Community Action Corporation Bowling Green Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-517-HIP Pettis County Community Partnership Sedalia Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-510-HIP Catholic Charities of Southern Missouri Springfield Housing Assistance & Services 25,000.00$                     

20-524-HIP  Delta Area Economic Opportunity Corporation Portageville Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-532-HIP Voluntary Action Center Columbia Housing Assistance & Services 22,000.00$                     

20-527-HIP East Missouri Action Agency, Inc. Park Hills Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-535-HIP Northeast Missouri Community Action Agency, dba CAPNEMO Kirksville Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-514-HIP Ozark Action, Inc. West Plains Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-508-HIP Compass Health Network Clinton Street Outreach 50,000.00$                     

20-502-HIP Synergy Services, Inc. Parkville Street Outreach 50,000.00$                     

20-524-HIP  Delta Area Economic Opportunity Corporation Portageville Street Outreach 50,000.00$                     

20-527-HIP East Missouri Action Agency, Inc. Park Hills Street Outreach 50,000.00$                     

20-528-HIP Community Partnership of Southeast Missouri Cape Girardeau Street Outreach 20,000.00$                     

20-517-HIP Pettis County Community Partnership Sedalia Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-524-HIP  Delta Area Economic Opportunity Corporation Portageville Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-508-HIP Compass Health Network Clinton Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-526-HIP Preferred Family Healthcare, Inc. Hannibal Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-528-HIP Community Partnership of Southeast Missouri Cape Girardeau Coordinated Entry System 35,000.00$                     

20-514-HIP Ozark Action, Inc. West Plains Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-519-HIP Institute for Community Alliances Sedalia HMIS 30,000.00$                     

20-517-HIP Pettis County Community Partnership Sedalia HMIS 50,000.00$                     

285,000.00$                   

220,000.00$                   

397,000.00$                   

80,000.00$                     

982,000.00$                  

St. Joseph CoC

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-530-HIP Interfaith Community Services, Inc. St. Joseph Coordinated Entry System 65,000.00$                     

65,000.00$                     

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

65,000.00$                    

Total Requested by Region

BoS Region Requests by Grant Type

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach

Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS

St. Joseph Region Requests by Grant Type

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach

Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS

Total Requested by Region
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Missouri Housing Innovation Program (MoHIP)

2020 Applications Received

Kansas City CoC

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-512-HIP Truman Medical Center, Inc. Kansas City Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-523-HIP Community Services League Independence Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-533-HIP Salvation Army- Independence Crossroads Independence Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-534-HIP Community LINC Kansas City Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

50,000.00$                     

-$                                

150,000.00$                   

-$                                

200,000.00$                  

Joplin CoC

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-500-HIP Economic Security Corporation of Southwest Area Joplin Coordinated Entry 15,000.00$                     

20-500-HIP Economic Security Corporation of Southwest Area Joplin Housing Assistance & Services 40,000.00$                     

20-511-HIP Catholic Charities of Southern Missouri Springfield Housing Assistance & Services 25,000.00$                     

20-520-HIP Institute for Community Alliances Sedalia HMIS 12,000.00$                     

15,000.00$                     

-$                                
65,000.00$                     

12,000.00$                     

92,000.00$                    

Springfield CoC

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-504-HIP Great Circle Springfield Street Outreach 24,000.00$                     

20-507-HIP Community Partnership of the Ozarks Springfield Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-521-HIP Institute for Community Alliances Sedalia HMIS 7,000.00$                       

50,000.00$                     

24,000.00$                     

-$                                

7,000.00$                       

81,000.00$                    

Total Requested by Region

Kansas City Region Requests by Grant Type

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach

Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS

Total Requested by Region

Joplin Region Requests by Grant Type

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach
Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS

Total Requested by Region

Springfield Region Requests by Grant Type

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach

Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS
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Missouri Housing Innovation Program (MoHIP)

2020 Applications Received

St. Charles CoC

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-503-HIP Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service St. Charles Street Outreach 10,800.00$                     

20-503-HIP Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service St. Charles Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-505-HIP Youth in Need St. Charles Housing Assistance & Services 15,400.00$                     

20-516-HIP  North East Community Action Corporation Bowling Green Housing Assistance & Services 50,000.00$                     

20-505-HIP Youth in Need St. Charles Coordinated Entry 50,000.00$                     

20-513-HIP  Community Council of St. Charles Cottleville Coordinated Entry 50,000.00$                     

20-513-HIP  Community Council of St. Charles Cottleville HMIS 20,000.00$                     

100,000.00$                   

10,800.00$                     

115,400.00$                   

20,000.00$                     

246,200.00$                  

St. Louis City and County CoCs

Grant Number Agency Name Agency City Grant Type Amount Requested

20-501-HIP Interfaith Residence dba Doorways St. Louis Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-506-HIP Youth in Need St. Charles Coordinated Entry System 70,000.00$                     

20-509-HIP St. Patrick Center St. Louis  Coordinated Entry System 50,000.00$                     

20-506-HIP Youth in Need St. Charles Street Outreach 35,000.00$                     

20-518-HIP Covenant House Missouri St. Louis Street Outreach 50,000.00$                     

20-531-HIP Epworth Children & Family Services St. Louis Street Outreach 50,000.00$                     

20-501-HIP Interfaith Residence dba Doorways St. Louis Housing Assistance & Services 60,000.00$                     

20-506-HIP Youth in Need St. Charles Housing Assistance & Services 20,900.00$                     

20-525-HIP ArchCity Defenders St. Louis Housing Assistance & Services 100,000.00$                   

20-529-HIP Criminal Justice Ministry St. Louis Housing Assistance & Services 35,200.00$                     

20-531-HIP Epworth Children & Family Services St. Louis Housing Assistance & Services 100,000.00$                   

20-522-HIP Institute for Community Alliances Sedalia HMIS 7,000.00$                       

170,000.00$                   

135,000.00$                   

316,100.00$                   

7,000.00$                       

628,100.00$                  

St. Charles Region Requests by Grant Type

Total Requested by Region

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach

Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS

Total Requested by Region

St. Louis City and County Region Requests by Grant Type

Coordinated Entry System 

Street Outreach

Housing Assistance & Services

HMIS

3 of 4



Missouri Housing Innovation Program (MoHIP)

2020 Applications Received

735,000.00$                   

Street Outreach 389,800.00$                   

1,043,500.00$               

HMIS 126,000.00$                   
Total Requested 2,294,300.00$               

Housing Assistance & Services

Total Requested

Coordinated Entry System 
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